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RTD-SC4 Smooth Drum

Trench Roller

New Look; Proven Compaction

The RT trench roller with the SC4 remote control provides proven
compaction performance with greater serviceability, durability,
and a best-in-class operator experience. With greater access to
hydraulic components and fewer parts, the RT trench roller offers
high reliability and a lower cost of ownership. The intuitive remote
control with an LED display puts the data and controls in the
operator's hands, eliminating the need to enter trenches, which
enhances worksite safety.

Highlights

®m Service Accessibility

® Worksite Safety

m Patent Pending Return to Center

m Tip Over Protection

All-in-One Personal Remote Control

Technical Data

Mechanical - Output Details

Travel speed

Frequency Level | Hz

Mechanical Details

Length

Width

Height

Operating weight

Drum width
Engine

Nominal Engine speed

0.8-1.7 m/H
42.0 Hz

75.5 "

323"

512"
3,209.9 Ib
109"
3,000.0 1/min

Engine Manufacturer Kohler
Environment Data

Sound level LpA 109.0 dB(A)
Electrical System

Remote Control Range 98.4 Foot

Remote Control Bat. Capacity 12.0h

Recommended Battery Typ
Operating Fluids
Fuel Tank capacity

Fuel consumption

Ni-MH 7,2V/2000mAh

9.5 gal US

0.7 GPH US

The illustrations, equipment and data shown may deviate from the current delivery program of your country. Optional equipment subject to additional charge may be shown. Subject to changes.
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