





# **RTD-SC4 Smooth Drum**

## **Trench Roller**

New Look; Proven Compaction

The RT trench roller with the SC4 remote control provides proven compaction performance with greater serviceability, durability, and a best-in-class operator experience. With greater access to hydraulic components and fewer parts, the RT trench roller offers high reliability and a lower cost of ownership. The intuitive remote control with an LED display puts the data and controls in the operator's hands, eliminating the need to enter trenches, which enhances worksite safety.

## Highlights

- Service Accessibility
- Worksite Safety
- Patent Pending Return to Center
- All-in-One Personal Remote Control
- Tip Over Protection

### Technical Data

#### Mechanical - Output Details

Travel speed	0.8 - 1.7 m/H
Frequency Level I Hz	42.0 Hz
Mechanical Details	
Length	75.5 "
Width	32.3 "
Height	51.2 "
Operating weight	3,209.9 lb
Drum width	10.9 "
Engine	
Nominal Engine speed	3,000.0 1/min

Engine Manufacturer	Kohler
Environment Data	
Sound level LpA	109.0 dB(A)
Electrical System	
Remote Control Range	98.4 Foot
Remote Control Bat. Capacity	12.0 h
Recommended Battery Typ	Ni-MH 7,2V/2000mAh
Operating Fluids	
Fuel Tank capacity	9.5 gal US
Fuel consumption	0.7 GPH US

The illustrations, equipment and data shown may deviate from the current delivery program of your country. Optional equipment subject to additional charge may be shown. Subject to changes.